/ 4 0 4 4 0 5 /
<22
>80
66
>129 lm/W
P C M  L E D  E V O
Design  ESSE-CI
95

O N  R E Q U E S T
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
/ 4 0 8 4 0 9 /
P C M  L E D  E V O
P C
4 0 0 0  K
IP 66
IK10
350/700/940
662/1272/1572 95
1
1
1
P C M  L E D  E V O
COD lm mm
03PC10L466 10W 4000K IP66 1290 95x662
03PC12L466 12W 4000K IP66 1550 95x662
03PC15L466 15W 4000K IP66 1970 95x662
03PC18L466 18W 4000K IP66 2390 95x1272
03PC22L466 22W 4000K IP66 2940 95x1272
03PC30L466 30W 4000K IP66 4000 95x1272
03PC46L466 46W 4000K IP66 5880 95x1272
03PC22L466L 22W 4000K IP66 2930 95x1572
03PC27L466 27W 4000K IP66 3650 95x1572
03PC37L466 37W 4000K IP66 5040 95x1572
03PC58L466 58W 4000K IP66 7350 95x1572
Translucent polycarbonate screen UV stabilized.
Internal reflector in painted steel sheet UV stabilized.
O P T I C
C O L O U R  T E M P E R A T U R E  / /